Annex

The number of complaints received by the Consumer Council concerning prepayment and the number of such cases resolved
	
	2007


	2008
	2009

	
	Complaints
	Cases resolved


	Complaints
	Cases resolved
	Complaints
	Cases resolved

	Beauty care and slimming services
	921
	409
	1,353
	480
	1,480
	388

	Fitness Club (including yoga)
	713
	465
	469
	258
	514
	158

	Travel club and time share holiday 
	118
	32
	144
	27
	251
	25


